Rangliste 2.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 4

Platz NR Mannschaft

1 27
2 44
3 30
4 25
5 40
6 38
7 48
8 34
9 31
10 35
11 32
12 41
13 39
14 43
15 47
16 36
17 42
18 37
19 26
20 28
21 49
22 46
23 33
24 45

25 29

Seite: 1/1

Strategie Buinde

ISPA Hamburg I

Lustige Buben Adendorf
ESV Bichen

Hamburger Jungs
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
Kreuzberger Buben

Die Skatschnecken

Skat Team Berlin
Euroskat Winsen

Kreuz Ase Bad Honnef |
Dramme Buben Obernjesa
Harburger Skatfreunde |
SG Solingen
Misselbuben Oldenburg I
Kellerasse Rheinbrohl
Nordberliner

Joker Oberhausen
Weddinger Luschen
Skatfreunde Wirges I

1. SSV Barleben
Skatbuben Honnefeld Il
Skatclub 1987 Rischeid
Herz Sieben Schwerte I
Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck

Ergebnis
23693
23709
24164
22792
21736
22481
21212
24110
21915
21119
20690
20373
22745
22134
20744
20273
18481
20944
20880
20270
19502
19501
18702
18622
18575

Punkte
24:0
20:4
18:6
18:6
18:6
16:8
16:8
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
8:16
8:16



